
District name CDN ESC Title First name Last name Email address Phone Number Phone ext Fax 
Number

ANTHONY ISD 071906 19 Melissa Bautista m2bautista@anthonyisd.net
(915) 886-6509 

1509

BURNHAM WOOD 
CHARTER SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

071801 19 Audrey Shetty ashetty@burnhamwood.org (915) 584-9499 

CANUTILLO ISD 071907 19 Jesus Jimenez jjimenez@conutillo-isd.org (915) 877-7657

CLINT ISD 071901 19 Roberto Flores roberto.flores@clint.net (915) 926-3255
DELL CITY ISD 115903 19 Juanita Snyder snyderj@dellcity.com (915) 964-2663

EL PASO ACADEMY 071804 19

EL PASO ISD 071902 19 Cheryll Felder cafelder@episd.org (915) 230-2082

EL PASO LEADERSHIP 
ACADEMY

071810 19

FABENS ISD 071903 19

FT HANCOCK ISD 115901 19 Danny Medina dmedina@forthancockisd.net (915) 769-3811 1304

HARMONY SCIENCE 
ACAD (EL PASO)

071806 19

LA FE PREPARATORY 
SCHOOL

071807 19 Adriana Solis asolis@lafeprep.org (915) 533-3922

PASO DEL NORTE 
ACADEMY CHARTER 
DISTRICT

071803 19

SAN ELIZARIO ISD 071904 19 Ruben Cervantes rucervantes@seisd.net (915) 872-3939 3562
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SAN ELIZARIO ISD 071904 19 Melissa Urenda murenda@seisd.net (915) 872-3939 3566

SIERRA BLANCA ISD 115902 19

SOCORRO ISD 071909 19 Jennifer Jones jjones03@sisd.net (915) 937-1605 

SOMERSET CHARTER 
SCHOOL

071808 19

TORNILLO ISD 071908 19 Angie Morales moralesm@tisd.us (915) 765-3101 

VISTA DEL FUTURO 
CHARTER SCHOOL

071809 19

YSLETA ISD 071905 19 Gilbert Rodriguez grodriguez@yisd.net (915) 434-0792

mailto:murenda@seisd.net

	Region 19

